63658

286 JUL 15 All 8 53

SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGES

Pacific First Federal Savings Bank acknowledges satisfaction of those mortgages on real estate in favor of, or assigned to said Bank, filed in the office of the Auditor, County Clerk, or Recorder of Conveyances of Klamath County, Oregon , given by the mortgagors and recorded in the Volumes, or on Reels, at the Pages and bearing recording dates and numbers as follows:

				ing dates and numbers as follows:			
	Loan Number 73657-9	Name of Mortgagor(s)		RECORDED			
				Vol. or Reel	Page	Date	File No.
	/3037-9	Charles d. Cli Ione Clifford, Margaret Cliffo wife	fford and Margaret who took title as ord, husband and	201	614	04/27/61	60107
						* · · · · ·	
				ll day of	- 4		19 86
			PACIFIC FIRS	FEDERA	L SAVIN	GS BANK	
			By	ALA	bHA	nes-	
	ATE OF	Washington		Ansistent	Secretary	Xice Receider	±
CO	UNTY OF	ss. Pierce		Manager	, Custo	mer Service	Dent-
of Pa free han	acific First and volunt and seal	Federal Savings Bank ary act of said bank the day and year of t	Alan Harris , k s, personally appeared b and that he or she was this instrument above y	nown to me efore me an authorized vritten.	M to be As d acknow to execute	e it in its behalf	Given under m
Jut: Pac	afic F	inct Foot	Notary Public in a State of Washing residing at Tacc My Commission en	and for the	Me to be As d acknow to execute 2–1–89	anager, Cust Sistent Secreta ledged that this it in its behalf	Given under my
Jut: Pac Savings I P.O. Box 1 STATE O	Sific F Bank. Memb 1594, Tacoma	er FSLIC WA 98401. (206) 383-25 COUNTY OF KLAN quest of A.D., 19 <u>86</u>	ATH: ss.	and for the gton ma spires	2-1-89	e it in its behalf	Sth day
Savings I Pac Savings I PO. Box 1 STATE O Filed for	F OREGON	er FSLIC WA 98401. (206) 383-25 COUNTY OF KLAN quest of A.D., 19 <u>86</u>	ATH: ss. ATH: ss. At <u>8:53</u> o'cloc Mortgages	and for the gton ma spires	2-1-89 and duly 12332	the1	Given under my